
Cup der Nordverbände 2023
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

27 FEB 2023
City,Country

Isernhagen, GER

GS14 - GIRLS SINGLES 14 QUALIFYING

Tourn. Key

TE-GER-09A-2023
Referee 

Jörg Kutkowski 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 119 POR  AGRA AMORIM, Gabriela [1]

2  Bye

3 GER  KALLEL, Sheyma

4 1025 GER  KRUSE, Lilly [15]

5 259 POR  CASTRO, Beatriz [2]

6  Bye

7 GER  SCHNEIDER, Alexandra

8 867 GER  WALTER, Julia [12]

9 368 GER  HOHMANN, Selma [3]

10  Bye

11 1025 GER  KAMENEV, Alexandra

12 840 NED  BLAAUWWIJK, Stéphanie [11]

13 381 ROU  CIOBICA, Sandra [4]

14  Bye

15 GER  KEIL, Evelina

16 826 POR  LIMA, KIKA [10]

17 523 DEN  MALLING, Josefine Bente [5]

18  Bye

19 GER  TUFFOUR, Destiny Asantewaa

20 1025 GER  DIMA, Lara Ioana [14]

21 545 GER  BOYSEN, Lea [6]

22  Bye

23 1025 GER  ONNEN, Jette

24 936 DEN  BOENAES, Alexandra Peralta [13]

25 725 POR  ALMEIDA, Sofia [7]

26  Bye

27 1025 DEN  HERMANNS, Caroline

28 1025 GER  AHLEIT, Aileen [16]

29 764 GER  HOLLMANN, Amelie [8]

30  Bye

31 1093 GER  KAMPMANN, Sophie Marie

32 826 SVK  SKALICKA, Ela [9]

Finals

 AGRA AMORIM, Gabriela [1]
 

 KALLEL, Sheyma
 w.o.

 CASTRO, Beatriz [2]
 

 SCHNEIDER, Alexandra
 6-0 6-2 

 HOHMANN, Selma [3]
 

 KAMENEV, Alexandra
 6-2 6-2 

 CIOBICA, Sandra [4]
 

 KEIL, Evelina
 6-1 7-5 

 MALLING, Josefine Bente [5]
 

 DIMA, Lara Ioana [14]
 7-6(7) 3-6 [10-7] 

 BOYSEN, Lea [6]
 

 ONNEN, Jette
 6-1 6-0 

 ALMEIDA, Sofia [7]
 

 HERMANNS, Caroline
 6-3 3-6 [10-7] 

 HOLLMANN, Amelie [8]
 

 SKALICKA, Ela [9]
 6-4 6-1 

Qualifiers

 AGRA AMORIM, Gabriela [1]
 6-2 6-1 

 CASTRO, Beatriz [2]
 6-2 6-2 

 HOHMANN, Selma [3]
 6-3 7-6(1) 

 CIOBICA, Sandra [4]
 6-0 6-0 

 DIMA, Lara Ioana [14]
 6-0 6-2 

 BOYSEN, Lea [6]
 6-1 6-2 

 ALMEIDA, Sofia [7]
 6-4 6-2 

 HOLLMANN, Amelie [8]
 6-1 6-2 

# Seeded Players
1 AGRA AMORIM, Gabriela
2 CASTRO, Beatriz
3 HOHMANN, Selma
4 CIOBICA, Sandra
5 MALLING, Josefine Bente
6 BOYSEN, Lea
7 ALMEIDA, Sofia
8 HOLLMANN, Amelie

9 SKALICKA, Ela
10 LIMA, KIKA
11 BLAAUWWIJK, Stéphanie
12 WALTER, Julia
13 BOENAES, Alexandra Peralta
14 DIMA, Lara Ioana
15 KRUSE, Lilly
16 AHLEIT, Aileen

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  24 FEB 2023 18:49 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 KAMPMANN, Sophie Marie (GER)
 Player representatives
 CIOBICA, Sandra (ROU)
 SKALICKA, Ela (SVK)
 Signature

 Jörg Kutkowski


